Arrangement

Antall Bord

Plassering

1
2

3

10
11
12
12
14
15

16

Spiller
Alf Terje Albert

Torhild Lund

Helge Greibesland
Oddvar Kjgnniksen
Idar Magne Stavnes
Jane Pedersen
Gunnar Stangeland
Asbjgrn Dahle

Finn Thomassen
Kurt Thomassen
Kjell Johansen

Leiv Sletten

Helga Leiro

Svenn Halvorsen
Kjell Arnfinn Pettersen

Synngve Herlofsen

Klubb
Sggne Bridgeklubb

Sggne Bridgeklubb
Sggne Bridgeklubb
Sggne Bridgeklubb
Sggne Bridgeklubb
S@gne Bridgeklubb
Sggne Bridgeklubb
Sggne Bridgeklubb
S@gne Bridgeklubb
Sggne Bridgeklubb
Sggne Bridgeklubb
S@gne Bridgeklubb
Sggne Bridgeklubb
Sggne Bridgeklubb
S@gne Bridgeklubb

Sggne Bridgeklubb

Spiller

Clas Gundersen
@yvind Lund
Gunleiv Djupesland
Lill Evy Ngddelund
John Seland

Rita Lagvsland

Olav Homme
Dagfinn Flgystal
Inger Berge

Egil Gimre

Inga Fidjestgl

Per Holmen
Ragnar Pettersen
Mariann Nyutstumoen
Knut Lunde

Inger Grete Vabo

Klubb
Sggne Bridgeklubb

Sggne Bridgeklubb
S@gne Bridgeklubb
Sggne Bridgeklubb
Sggne Bridgeklubb
Ruter 7

Sggne Bridgeklubb
Sggne Bridgeklubb
S@gne Bridgeklubb
Sggne Bridgeklubb
Sggne Bridgeklubb
Sggne Bridgeklubb
Sggne Bridgeklubb
Sggne Bridgeklubb
Sggne Bridgeklubb

Sggne Bridgeklubb

Resultat

67,62
58,92
56,35
54,76
54,35
52,66
51,19
50,00
49,21
46,83
46,43
45,24
45,24
41,67
34,92

34,13

%
%
%
%
%
%
%
%
%
%
%
%
%
%
%

%



Arrangement Antall Bord




